TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

KK Moravské Lieskové

TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Moravské Lieskové
MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

KK Moravské Lieskové
TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

1KL Zapad

Trencéin, Bavinarska

Rakovice, 220

Hlohovec, Bernolakova 702
Galanta, Dom Sportu (kolkareri)
Bratislava, VICie Hrdlo
Bratislava, TurCianska ul. 266
Trencin, Bavinarska

Stara Tura, Sportova 503

Sala, Horna 28
Trnava - Modranka, |.Krasku 33

Sala, Horna 28
Stara Tura, Sportova 503

1.kolo

2.kolo

3.kolo

4.kolo

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

KK Moravské Lieskové
TKK Trencéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

MKK Stara Tura B
TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec

1-4 ST 18:00
1-4 S0 16:00
1-4S0 15:00
1-4P118:00
1-4UT 18:00
1-6ST19:00
1-4S0 11:00
1-4S0 16:00
1-4S09:00
1-4S0 10:00
1-4P118:00
1-4ST18:00

14.9.24
ST 18:00
16:00
15:00
Pl 18:00
UT 18:00
Pl 18:30

21.9.24
ST 18:00
16:00
9:00
17:30
Pl 18:00
ST 18:00

28.9.24
16:00
15:00

Pl 18:00

UT 18:00

Pl 18:30

11:00

5.10.24
ST 18:00
9:00
17:30
P118:00
ST 18:00
16:00

905 206 745
907 062 017

692 053 358

911 516 333

905 746 190

911 516 333



5.kolo
: KK Moravské Lieskové
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

6.kolo
KK Moravské Lieskové : TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B MKK Stara Tura B
KK Cabaj-Capor TKK Trengin A
TKK Trenéin KWH KK Tatran Bratislava A
TJ Rakovice KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Zentiva Hlohovec MKK Slovan Galanta A
7.kolo
MKK Slovan Galanta A : KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Priatelia Bratislava KK Zentiva Hlohovec
KK Tatran Bratislava A TJ Rakovice
TKK Trenéin A TKK Trencéin KWH
MKK Stara Tura B KK Cabaj-Capor
TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A SK Modranka B
8.kolo
KK Moravské Lieskové : SK Modranka B
KK Cabaj-Capor TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
TKK Trenéin KWH MKK Stara Tura B
TJ Rakovice TKK Trenéin A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Slovan Galanta A KK Priatelia Bratislava
9.kolo
KK Priatelia Bratislava KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Tatran Bratislava A MKK Slovan Galanta A
TKK Trenéin A KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Stara Tura B TJ Rakovice
TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A TKK Tren&in KWH
SK Modranka B KK Cabaj-Capor
10.kolo

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Moravské Lieskové
TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava

12.10.24
15:00
P118:00
UT 18:00
P118:30
11:00
12:00

26.10.24
ST 18:00
17:30
P118:00
ST 18:00
16:00
15:00

9.11.24
Pl 18:00
UT 18:00
Pl 18:30
11:00
12:00
9:00

16.11.24
ST 18:00
P1 18:00
ST 18:00
16:00
15:00
P1 18:00

23.11.24

UT 18:00

Pl 18:30
11:00
12:00
9:00
17:30

30.11.24
ST 18:00
ST 18:00
16:00
15:00
P118:00
UT 18:00



KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

KK Moravské Lieskové
TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

MKK Stara Tura B
TKK Trendin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec

KK Moravské Lieskové
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A

11.kolo

12.kolo

13.kolo

14.kolo

15.kolo

16.kolo

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trencéin KWH

TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Moravské Lieskové
MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trencéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

KK Moravské Lieskové
TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trencéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

7.12.24
Pl 18:30
11:00
12:00
9:00
17:30
P118:00

1.2.25
ST 18:00
P118:00

17:30

9:00

12:00

11:00

8.2.25
11:00
Pl 18:30
UT 18:00
Pl 18:00
15:00
16:00

15.2.25
ST 18:00
ST 18:00
P1 18:00
17:30
9:00
12:00

22.2.25
12:00
11:00

Pl 18:30

UT 18:00

Pl 18:00

15:00

1.3.25
ST 18:00
16:00
ST 18:00
Pl 18:00
17:30
9:00



TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

SK Modranka B

SK Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
KK Priatelia Bratislava

KK Moravské Lieskové
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KK Cabaj-Capor

8K Modranka B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
MKK Stara Tura B

TKK Trenéin A

KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Priatelia Bratislava
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Zentiva Hlohovec
TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin KWH

17.kolo

18.kolo

19.kolo

20.kolo

21.kolo

22 .kolo

KK Moravské Lieskové
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trencéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A

KK Moravské Lieskové
KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A

KK Priatelia Bratislava
KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Moravské Lieskové
TKK Trenéin KWH

TJ Rakovice

KK Zentiva Hlohovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Priatelia Bratislava

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Trenéin A

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala A
SK Modranka B

KK Cabaj-Capor

8.3.25
9:00
12:00
11:00
P118:30
UT 18:00
P118:00

15.3.25
ST 18:00
15:00
16:00
ST 18:00
P118:00
17:30

22.3.25
17:30
9:00
12:00
11:00
Pl 18:30
UT 18:00

29.3.25
ST 18:00
P1 18:00
15:00
16:00
ST 18:00
P1 18:00

5.4.25
Pl 18:00
17:30
9:00
12:00
11:00
Pl 18:30

12.4.25
ST 18:00
UT 18:00
P118:00
15:00
16:00
ST 18:00



